PROPERTIES, L L C on 06/08/2011, and printed upon page 1558 of the Journal of 
Proceedings of the City of Chicago is here by Amended by deleting the words 

"The grantee shall pay to the City of Chicago as compensation for the privilege #1096354 herein 
granted the sum ofone hundred seventy-five ($175.00) per annum in advance." 

and inserting in their place the words 

"The grantee shall pay to the City of Chicago as compensation for the privilege #1096354 herein 
granted the sum of eighty-seven dollars and fifty cents ($87.50) per annum in advance "